NO. OF COPIES REC	EIVED	1	
DISTRIBUTION			
SANTA FE		1	1
FILE		1	1
U.S.G.S.		i	1
LAND OFFICE			
IRANSPORTER	OIL		
	GAS		
OPERATOR		1	

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Form C-104

	FILE		FOR ALLOWABLE	Supersedes Old C-104 and C-11 Effective 1-1-65	
	U.S.G.S.		AND		
	LAND OFFICE	- WELCIEN A E	AND SPORT OIL AND NATURAL	L GAS	
	I RANSPORTER OIL				
	GAS	NOV 1 4 1972			
_	OPERATOR	_			
I.	PRORATION OFFICE Operator	n.c.c.			
	Kenne	dy Cil Co., ATHEBIA. OFFICE			
	Address				
	Box 1	51 Artesia, New Mexic	e 882 1 0		
	Reason(s) for filing (Check proper be	ox)	Other (Please explain)		
	New Well	Change in Transporter of:			
	Recompletion Change in Ownership	Oil Dry G	=		
	Change III Ow lessing	Casinghead Gas Conde	insute []		
	If change of ownership give name				
	and address of previous owner				
II.	DESCRIPTION OF WELL ANI				
	Lease Name	Well No. Pool Name, Including F		Lease No.	
	McIntyre	5 Grayburg-Jack	son (U.G.SA) State, Fed	eral or Fee Fed. IM 074936	
		90 Feet From The South Li	000	3 1	
	Unit Letter ; 7	Feet From The South Lin	ne and 990 Feet Fro	om The <u>Cast</u>	
	Line of Section 17	ownship 178 Range	30 € , NMPM,	e ddy County	
III.		RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA			
	Name of Authorized Transporter of C			proved copy of this form is to be sent)	
	Texas New Mexico Pi	casinghead Gas V or Dry Gas	P.C. Box 1510 Mid.	and Texas 79701 proved copy of this form is to be sent)	
	Continental Cil Co.	,,,,,,,,			
		Unit Sec. Twp. P.ge.	I'.C. Box 2197 Hous Is gas actually connected?	ton, Texas 77001	
	If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	0 17 17 30	Yes	11/13/72	
	If this production is commingled v	vith that from any other lease or pool,			
IV.	COMPLETION DATA				
	Designate Type of Complet	ion - (X)	New Well Workover Deepen	Flug Back Same Resty. Diff. Resty.	
	Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.	
	10/16/72	11/13/72	430 0	4253	
	Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, CR, etc.,		Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth	
	3668 ŒL	Grayburg San Andres	2582	2260	
	Perforations		~,~	Depth Casing Shoe	
	2 582-410 2			4299	
			D CEMENTING RECORD	SACKS CEMENT	
	HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	_	
	12 1/4"	8 5/8" 24# (used) 5 1/2" 15.5# (new)	505	225 (Circulated)	
	7 7/8		4299	850 (Top Cem. 1040)	
		2 3/8'	3360		
V.	TEST DATA AND REQUEST	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a	after recovery of total volume of load	oil and must be equal to or exceed top allow-	
	OII. WELL Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	epth or be for full 24 hours) Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas	lift etc.)	
	11/13/72	11/14/72		,,,,	
	Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size	
	24 hrta	Tarm	30#	On.	
	Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bhis.	Water-Bbls.	Gas-MCF	
		78	49 Load Water	151	
	Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate	
	Actual Flod: Teet-Mot/D	Long. Co. 100.			
	Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size	
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIA		NCE	OIL CONSER	VATION COMMISSION	
			NOV 16 1972		
	I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		APPROVED		
			BY W. C. Showeth		
			AND GAS INSPECTOR		
			11155		
				in compliance with RULE 1104.	
			well this form must be accou	lowable for a newly drilled or deepened spanied by a tabulation of the deviation	
	·	,,u. u. e. /	tests taken on the well in ac	cordance with RULE 111.	
	Vice Fres.	Title)	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow-		

Vice Pres.



DRILLING CO., INC. - OIL WELL DRILLING CONTRACTORS

P. D. BOX 2055 ROSWELL, NEW MEXICO 88201
TELEPHONES: ARTESIA 746-6757
ROSWELL 623-5070

November 3, 1972

Kennedy Oil Company P. O. Box 151 Artesia, N. M. 88210

Re: McIntyre #5

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey of the above well:

500' - 3/4 $975' - 1\frac{1}{4}$ $1484' - 1\frac{1}{2}$ 1984' - 1-3/4 $2200' - 1\frac{1}{4}$ 2700' - 1 3180' - 3/4 3650' - 1 4198' - 1 4300' - 1

Yours very truly,

WEK DRILLING CO., INC.

Kenneth D. Reynolds

STATE OF NEW MEXICO)
COUNTY OF CHAVES)

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 3rd day of Nov. 1972, by Kenneth A. Reyynolds.

My Commission Expires:

11-23-75